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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Popular Vocalists9.16 Tops in Tunes
9.31 Miliza. Korjns (soprano)
©.44 "Swan Lake" Ballet Music
10. 0 Devotions: Pastor J, E. Cryer
10.15 -Queens of Song: Rosa Ponselle
(soprano)
10.30 Thesaurus Recordings11. 0 Popular Parade
11.20 Plunket Shield Cricket: Commen-taries throughout the day Ai12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m Light and Bright2. 0 Variety |
4.30 In Quiet Mood5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Music
8.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music in Miniature: The‘ KrantovichTrio, Ada Alsop (soprano), Frederick

_
Thurston (clarinet)Intermezzo StandfordFour Short Pieces FergusonMoonlight Schumann
Five Eyes GibbsScherzo from Trio in F Minor DvorakThe Witch Gibbs
(BBC Programme)8.0 Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin(two pianos)

Scaramouche Milhaud
8. 8 LAMBERT HARVEY (tenor)One Morning, Oh So Early DiackShe is Far From the Land Lambert
Gingham Gown PennShould You Come to Me Again Oliver(A Studio Recital)

8.21 Light Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Stanford RobinsonValse Serenade RobinsonLondonderry Air arr. Grainger
8.29 Songs of Ireland: Melodies sung bythe Ormiston Choir and Soloists

(BBC Programme)
8.58 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onthe International News by Graham Miller9.30 Modern Dance Music10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS14:20 Close down

US AoektanD
6. O p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Popular Vocalists and Pianists7. 0 After Dinner Music
3. 0 Saturday Evening Variet8.30 "The Fellowship of the Frog"(BBC Production)8 Classical Music:» 0
Clifford Curzon (piano), with theNational Symphony Orchestra conduc-ted by Enrique JordaConcerto No. i in D Minor, Op. 15

Brahms
9.48 The National Symphony Orcties-tra conducted by Sidney BeerMother Goose Suite Ravel
10, 0 John Brownlee (baritone), withthe London Select Choir and the Phil-hermonic Orchestra conducted by SirThomas Beecham
Sea Drift Delius1¢.30 Close down

lj if [D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
41. Oam. Light Programme
41. Op.m. ‘Afternoon Variety
4.16 Allen Roth Show
4.45 Old Time Dance Music by HarryDavidson and his Orchestra5. 0 Waltz Time6.16 Salon Music
5.30 Music ‘for the Piano6. 0 "Crime, Gentlemen, Please"(BBC Programme)6.39 Voices in Harmony7.0 Old Chestnuts716 Melody on the Move
7.30 "Mystery and Imagination"
was (BBC Programme)8. 0 Dancing Time
11. 0 Close down

UZSIN Sone SARE!
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Music for the Housewife9.15 Melody Roundup45 Home Decoration0.0 Close down
30 p.m. Light and Bright0 "Blue Danube"
Programme Review and Announce-ents32

MND

AO

"Spotlight on Sport
7.45 Old Time Dance: Harry Davidson’sOrchestra30 "Variety Bandbox"’

BC Production)9. 0 Weather Report9. 4 Choice of the People10.30 Close downtr 1310 ke. 229 m.7.0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. Records at Random
9.15 Recalls of Requests
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart
40. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Dance7. 0 "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results7.45 "1ITMA"

(BBC Programme)‘8.15 Variety Bandbox
(BBC Production)

8.45 At the Console9. 4 Hits of Yesteryear
9.22 The Knaves9.36 An Unusual Musical9.60 . Cabarette10. 0 Close down

WA ot OER,7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.4 Morning Star; Beryl Davis9.15 Rhumba with Kostelanetz :
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsIn Holiday Mood10. O ‘Simon the Coldheart"10.1 Listen to the Latest10.30 Gardening Talk10.46 Hawaiian Serenaders41. O The Tune Twisters
11.16 Comedy Highspots11.30 Sing It Again12. 0 Music for Midday2. O p.m. Saturday Matinee2.15 Sports Summary
5. O For our Younger Listeners:2

"Tammy Troot’’

Song Folio
Popular Tunes of TodayDinner Music
LONDON NEWSDP

OE

®

£0

oogo

National Announcements
6.45 What’s New in Recordings
y $I Final Sports Summary7.30 "ITMA"

(BBC Programme)8. 0 "Scapegoats of History"8.30 Finals of the Christmas CarnivalTalent Contest
(From. the Sound Shell)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on theInternational News, by Graham Miller9. Souvenirs of Song

9.45 Life’s Lighter Side10. 0 Variety Bandbox
(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

2 (AG ke. 526m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 5 Band Music
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Morning Star; Ignaz Friedman

' (plano)
9.40 Music While You Work10:10 Devotional Service10.30 Today in N.Z. History: An EarlyBiographer

|10.40 Musical Families
11. 0 Variety12. O Sports AnnouncementsLunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Local Weather Conditions
Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s Session: "Of We GoAgain" and "Radio Magazine’
6.45 Dinner Music ©

6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"it's a Date’’
8. 0
8.28
8.56
9. 0
9.15

The Allen Roth Show
"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
(BBC Programme)Station Notices

Overseas and N.Z. NewsLookout; A N.Z. commentary on theInternational News by Graham "Miller30
10. 0
10.10
11. 0
11.20

Paul Weston and his OrchestraDistrict Sports SummaryMake Believe Ballroom Time
LONDON NEWS
Close down

QVC VERLINGTON
1.0 p.m. Light Entertainment
2. 0 Masters of the Baton: ReginaldJacques
2.30 Classical Corner3. 0 Variety4.0 Come into the Parlour

(BBC Programme)

4.30 Chestnut Corner6. 0 Home To Musie5.30 "It’s a Date"
6. 0 Today in N.Z, History: An EarlyBiographer
6. 5 The Symphony of Music: AllenRoth Orchestra
6.25 Concert Platform
6.45 The Webb Tilton Programme7.0 Pictures In Music
Isle of the Dead Rachmaninoff

7.30 From‘Screen To Radio: "Film Pro-duction in N.Z.," by Stanhope Andrewsproduced at the National Film Unit, andTwenty-five Years in the Film Industry:An outline of quarter of a century’sfilms as introduced by today’s stars
8. 0 Saturday Concert: British Com-
posersOverture: Street Corner Rawsthorne
Appalachia Delius
Siesta
Three Songs by Edith Sitwell Walton
9.0 Symphony No, 6 Williams
Forgotten Rite ireland
40. 0 Orchestral Nights10.30 Close down

QYVD Moke SEOn
7. 0 p.m. "You Asked For Jt"
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

2QKG 1010 ke. 297 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. O Music Styled by the Boston Pro-menade Orchestra
9.30 In Strict Tempo
9.45 Home Decorating session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Stars of Variety
6.45 "Just For You"7. New Recordings7.16 Peter Dawson Presents
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Summary
7.46 Gems from Musical Comedy

o

8. 0 "The Famous Match"
8.15 Popular Vocalists
8.30 Orchestral Interlude
8.45 "The Valley of Decision"9. 4 Songs and Sdéngwriters
9.30 "ITMA"

(BBC Production)10, 0 Heather Mixture
BC Programme)

10.30 Close dgwn

LAYS ssoer Si8m_|7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8. 2 Morning Programme9.30 "The Devil’s Duchess"10. 0 Stars on Parade: Ray EllingtonQuartet, and Pixie Williams
10.30 Master Music
11. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme
4.30 Race Summary ,5. 0 Children’s session: Aunt Helen5.30 Will These Be Hits?: Candidatesfor the Hit Parade
5.46 Dinner Music6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC_ Newsreel7. 0 Station Announcements7.15 Sports Results-°7.30 Evening Programme °*"Crowns of England’
8. 0 "It’s a Date"
8.30 "The Blue Danube"
a Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
ba International News, by GrahamMiller
9.30 "Variety Bandbox"

(BBC Programme)10. 0 On the Sweeter Side10.30 Close down

2>(2 1370 kc. 219 m,
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales
7.30 Sports Results8. 0 Concert session8.30 "Disraeli’’
9. 0 Weather Report9. & BBC Feature9.30 Requests and Light Recordings10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

"SEA DRIFT," by Delius, will be heard from 1YC at 10.0 o’clock this
evening, presented by the London Select Choir and the PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham


